
MULLAGLASS PRIMARY SCHOOL 

TERM DATES AND SCHOOL CLOSURES 

 2024-25 

AUTUMN TERM Tuesday 27 August – Friday 20 December 2024 

School Returns 

 

(No school meals until 
2nd September) 

 
Tuesday 27 August 2024 – P1 pupils only 8:45am-12:00pm 

Wednesday 28 August 2024 – Pupils finish at 12:00pm 
Thursday 29 August 2024 – Full school day (pupils bring a 

packed lunch to school) 
Friday 30 August – Full school day (pupils bring a packed 

lunch to school) 
Monday 2 September – Full school day (school meals 

available) 

Halloween Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November 2024 

Christmas and New 

Year 
Monday 23 December 2024 – Friday 3 January 2025 

SPRING TERM Monday 6 January – Tuesday 15 April 2025 

Half Term Monday 10 – Friday 14 February 2025 

St. Patrick’s Day Monday 17 March 2025 

Easter Wednesday 16 April – Friday 25 April 2025 

SUMMER TERM Monday 28 April – Monday 30 June 2025 

May Day Monday 5 May 2025 

Spring Bank Holiday Monday 26 May 2025 

Half Term Tuesday 27 – Friday 30 May 2025 

Summer Holiday Begins Tuesday 1 July 2025 

 

Please Note: 

*P1 pupils will have staggered finish times in August and September 

Friday 20 December 2024 & Monday 30 June 2025 – school will finish at 12:00pm 

 

 


